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16.2.2024

Kettunen
Hyttinen
Hamaldinen
Peiponen
Tolonen
Honkanen
Myller
Kahkonen
Lampinen
Laakkonen
Maki-Kokkila
Makinen
Summanen
Nenonen
Jaaskeldinen
Pulkkinen
Sivonen
Jantti
Maattanen
Aherto
Lehvonen
Vainio

Terho
Mika
Kalevi
Pentti
Aarne
Pertti
Kari
Esko
Markku
Hannu
Risto
Eino
Jorma
Lauri
Veijo
Unto
Tuula
Raimo
Merja
Kalevi
Hannu
Jorma
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155
186
165
165
159
175
180
161
173
177
159
158
176
157
152
161
173
172
155
153
161
171

Mattajat
Lukke
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium

X3

465
558
495
495
477
525
540
483
519
531
477
474
528
471
456
483
519
516
465
459
483
513

Tulos

538
626
562
560
542
577
566
509
542
553
499
496
547
490
475
498
532
525
470
454
448
440
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